
Professional Clinching Tool 

Features: 
 
 New light weight body. 
 Rear loading with built-in pusher. 
 Powerful jaws. 
 Strong but lightweight and simple 

to operate. 
 Uses bright steel, stainless steel 

clips. 
 
 
The AFV01 clip clinching tool is suitable 
for all types of applications. It has been 
designed for the tradesman who want to 
firmly hold two or more wires together . 
 
The AFV01 is ideal for the assembly of 
mattress spring sets, including edge wires 
to springs and fixing lateral support wires 
to no-sag springs in lounge suite where a 
firm hold is required. 

SC561 

AFV01 drives:     N.Z DISTRIBUTORS    

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

 Assembly of mattress spring sets. 
 Fastening edge wires to springs. 
 Assembly of upholstery spring sets. 
 Fixing lateral support wires to no-sag 

spring. 

Clip code Box Qty Opening Width Length 

Bright      
CLP-23 

CLP-24 

CLP-73 

CLP-73 

3,076 

2,400 

3,870 

3,010 

4.8mm 

4.8mm 

4.8mm 

4.8mm 

22mm 

22mm 

19mm 

19mm 

12.7mm 

15.5mm 

12.7mm 

15.5mm 

Specifications:  

 Length: 
 Height: 
 Width: 
 Weight: 
 Magazine capacity: 

430mm 
160mm 

90mm 
2.38kg 

25 clips 
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